Daren J. Shaw – Managing Director, Investment Banking D.A. Davidson & Co. Salt Lake City, UT

Daren Shaw is a Managing Director for D.A. Davidson & Co. Mr. Shaw has served on D.A. Davidson's Senior Management Committee and Board of Directors, and previously served as the Head of Investment Banking at D.A. Davidson. He has served as the lead investment banker in a wide variety of transactions including public stock offerings, private placements, and mergers and acquisitions. Prior to joining D.A. Davidson, Mr. Shaw was a Managing Director at Pacific Crest Securities, a regional investment banking firm headquartered in Portland, Oregon. Mr. Shaw is a former member of the NASD's business conduct committee for the Western region. Mr. Shaw was a manager in the private business advisory group at KPMG, where he performed audit services and corporate advisory work. He sits on the boards of several companies including publicly-traded The Ensign Group (NASDAQ: ENSG) and Profire Energy, Inc. (NASDAQ: PFIE). Mr. Shaw graduated with a B.A. from Utah State University.